ammunuawmm?

Temps
01:29:54
01:30:57
01:30:58
01:32:40
01:33:14
051:36:10
01:36:31
0L37:09
01:37:10
01:39:32
01:40:26
01:40:41
01:40:55
01:41:21
01:41:24
01:43:10
01:45:31
01:46:23
01:46:27
01:47:21
01:47:30
01:47:46
01:47:51
01:48:22
01:48:48
01:49:21
01:49:29
01:49:51
01:49:55
01:50:21
01:50:51
01:51:02
01:51:19
01:51:31
01:51:44
01:51:48
01:52:42
01:53:32
01:54:37
01:55:11
01:55:11
01:56:24
01:56:34
01:56:49
01:56:52
0L57:12
01:57:46
01:57:55
01:57:57
01:58:08
01:58:09
01:58:49
01:59:17
01:59:30
01:59:31
01:59:48
02:01:16
0z2:01:21
02:01:22
02:01:24
02:01:27
02:01:54
02:02:25
02:02:28
02:02:30
02:02:43

102:02:59

02:03:12
02:03:30
02:03:41
02:04:24

1169
1178
1104
1044
1073
1149
1039
1175
1029
1173
1055
1095
1061
1097
1020
1105
1036
1142
1107
1160
1121
1108
1170
1136
1076
1028
1161

1077
1089
1070
1019
1024
1016
1137

1007
1071
1026
1182
1184
1027
1150

113

1151
1010
1047
1183
1156
1100
1009
1088

12
1079

1111
1038
1003
1120
1023
1046
1144
1159
1115
1172
1130
1103
1148
1143
1109
1131

1168

Nom

BONIN
MASSON SCHAEFFER
DUVERNEY PRET
YVARS
BARRALON
CHICHOUX
FERRART
CAILLET
DESPEGHEL
ANTOINE
FONTATINE
KUASHEV
PAULHE
WAYERE
PERROTIN
GUETROT
REAU
BIHAN
BURATI
BUTTIGLIERI
PEPIN
RIOCHE
DEVOD
POUPON
BONNIOT
MOUSSELLARD
MOUTLLARD
CODDET
BONNIOT
GEORGES
BARLET
PERROTIM
VEROLLET
HOUZET
FOURTIN
LOPEZ
DHERVILLY
DESCHAMPS
CANAS
VUILLEMIN
REVEILLARD
G0UACHON
MENDUNI
RICARD
GRANICZNY
TEXIER
EXERTIER
PELLECUER
Locct
FRANCOU
TOLLEC

DE PLINVAL
CHENAVIER
PLCCOLET
PACHOUD
MONACT
TARTARAT
CAROTENUTO
FAVREL
DULAC
BOREL
RODRIGUEZ
VOUTHILER
PRIMATESTA
MAZIERE
CAILLARD
FAVRE
COTTAZ
MAGNIN
BIDAULT
ALONSO

Prénom

Gwen

Serge
Philippe
Michel
Yannick
Ugo
Samuel
Thierry
Stephane
Remy
Martin
Romain
Arnaud
Alexis
Florent
Denis
Frederic
Gilles
Stephane
Jerome
Fabien
Adrien
Sylvain
Aurelien
Patrice
Manuel
Clyde
Philippe
Didier
Simon
Pierre-Jean
Alain
Bruno
Jean Paul
Jean-Pierre
Patrick
Matthieu
Bastien
Frederic
Nicolas
Baptiste
Didier
Stephane
Christophe
Eric
Frederic
Vincent
Philippe
Jean-Baptiste
Philippe
Ingrid
Philippe
Josiane
Eric
Christophe
Eric
Francesco
Corentin
Cedric
Yann
Lydia
Vincent
David
Bertrand
Stephane
Alain

Frederic
Lucie
Marcel

Chub

Amberieu Marathon
EAC

ASA

Team Tds Seynod

BspP

As Aix Les Bains Samphi

Nova 427

EAC

13e Bea
CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
Belley Sport Pedestre

Belley Sport Pedestre

Team Epine73
Lyon Athletisme

Caf Nord Dauphine
COURIR ET DECOUVRIR

APDC
Fe Lauzes

EAC

POMPIERS YENNE
AIX SAVOIE TRIATHLON

Arpa Tt

13e Bea

APDC

ENDURANCE GRIGNON
Les Gladiateurs

EAC
EAC

Bourricotteam

Les Basquettes Fumantes

SEH
SEH
VIH
SEH
VIH
SEH
ESH

SEH
SEH
SEH
VIH
SEH
ViH
SEH
SEH
SEH
VIH
VIH
ViH

SEH

ESH
VZH
VZ2H
Jue
SEH
V2H

VZH
ViH
VIH
SEH
SEH
ViH
VIH

VIH
SEH
SEH
VIH
ViH
VIH
ViH
VeH
VIH

VIH
V2F
V2H
ViH
V2H

VIF
SEH
VIH

VIH
V2H
SEH
ViH
SEF
VIH

1
g

D W~ O D e B N W e B s

NRoouodsp~

Ecart

00:01:03
00:01:04
00:02:46
00:03:20
00:06:16
00:06:37
00:07:15
00:07:16
00:09:38
00:10:32
00:10:47
00:11:01

00:11:27

00:11:30

00:13:16

00:15:37
00:16:29
00:16:33
00:17:27
00:17:36
00:17:52
00:17:57
00:18:28
00:18:54
00:19:27
00:19:35
00:19:57
00:20:01
00:20:27
00:20:57
00:21:08
00:21:25
00:21:37
00:21:50
00:21:54
00:22:48
00:23:38
00:24:43
00:25:17
00:25:17
00:26:30
00:26:40
00:26:55
00:26:58
00:27:18
00:27:52
00:28:01
00:28:03
00:28:14
00:28:15
00:28:55
00:29:23
00:29:36
00:29:37
00:29:54
00:31:22
00:31:27
00:31:28
00:31:30
00:31:33
00:32:.00
00:32:31
00:32:34
00:32:36
00:32:49
00:33:05
00:33:18
00:33:36
00:33:47
00:34:30

|Ecart cat.
00:01:03

00:02:46
00:02:16
00:06:16

00:07:15
00:07:16
00:09:38
00:10:32
00:09:43
00:11:01

00:10:23
00:11:30

00:13:16

00:15:37
00:15:25
00:15:29
00:16:23
00:17:36
00:17:52
00:17:57
00:18:28
00:18:54
00:19:27
00:19:35
00:13:20
00:00:34
00:01:00

00:21:08
00:01:58
00:21:37
00:02:23
00:20:50
00:21:44
00:23:38
00:24:43
00:24:13
00:24:13
00:26:30
00:25:36
00:26:55
00:26:58
00:26:14
00:26:48
00:26:57
00:26:59
00:08:47
00:27:11

00:10:01

00:28:19

00:10:10

00:28:50
00:11:55

00:12:00
00:31:28
00:31:30
00:31:33

00:32:31
00:31:30
00:32:36
00:31:45
00:13:38
00:33:18
00:32:32
00:04:52
00:33:26

14,02
13,85
13,85
136
13,51
13.1
1305
12,97
12,97
12,66
12,55
12,51
12.49
12,43
12,43
12,21
11,94
11,84
11,84
1174
11,72
11,69
11,68
11,63
11,58
1152
1151
11,47
11,46
1142
11,37
11,35
1,32
113
11,28
11,27
11,18
11
10,99
10,94
10,94
10,82
10,81
10,79
10,78
10,75
107
10,69
10,68
10,67
10,66
106
10,56
10,54
10,54
1052
10,39
10,38
10,38
10,38
10,37
10,34
10,29
10,29
10,29
10,27
10,25
10,23
102
10,19
1013




73
74
75

28082883828 28IIYS

8838Y

100
0
102
103

105
106
107

109
110
m
1z
13
114
115
116
17
118
19

121
22
123
124
125
126
127
128

13
132
133
134
1356
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

02:04:27
02:04:28
02:04:34
02:04:59
02:05:19
02:05:53
02:06:52
02:07:03
02:07:37
02:07:37
02:07:37
02:08:16

02:08:16

02:08:22
02:08:38
02:08:42
02:08:54
02:09:.06
02:09:19
02:09:33
02:10:17

02:10:22

:02:10:28

02:10:49
02:11:04

02:11:16

02:11:41

02:12:04
02:13:25
02:13:32
02:13:37
02:13:44
02:13:46
02:14:07
02:14:28
02:14:54
02:15:15

02:15:19

02:15:43
02:16:14

02:16:14

02:16:46
02:17:41

02:17:48
02:18:52
02:19:57
02:20:01
02:20:28
02:20:31
02:21:14

02:21:22
02:21:32
02:21:36
02:22:46
02:22:56
02:23:38
02:23:41

02:24:.02
02:25:33
02:25:54
02:26:08
02:26:19
02:26:25
02:26:43
02:26:44
02:27:11

02:27:24
02:27:57
02:27:57
02:29:44
02:30:15

__02:30:2?

1125
1163
1090
1052
1069
1126
157!
135!
1122
1083
1124
1162
1106
1017
1180
1084
1140
1z
1146
1080
1054
1035
1072
1001
1181
1153
1051
18

127
1094
1158
1138
1059
1018
1166
1075
1064
1021
1129
1014
1034
1128
1058
1012
1134
1042

1116}
1074

LECLERC
DAMEVIN
BUFFET
LEGER
GOUIN
GALBAN
RIVIERE
GUINET
VACTHER
VACTHER

{REYNAUD

RIMBAULT
RAJON
DUMESNIL
ASSIER
ANDALORO
FAGNOT
BILLOT
BARNY
VACHOD
JOSUE
FERRIER
THEVENOT
BLANC
BACONNIER
RIONDET
VANHUYSSE
PERRIN
STRASSER
SAVINEL
SCHOFIELD
LUZET
PIRAT
MITAUT
ALESSANDRIA
AUDET
PELLEGRINC
MARZIN
PUYGRANIER
MESSAGER
MAILLAND
BAREGE
MARION
DEVIDAL
DECANT
GALISSIER
BORRAS
BIGUET
DELPUECH
SULPICE
HEUREUX
GAILLARD
PIRAT
POURANTRU
DONATI
FEITH
CAMPOS

LE COUSTER
DEBAUD
GARNIER
TISSOT
MABBOUX
VUILLERMET
PERRET
DELAVAULT
BANGE
JOUCLA
GIRERD
GUERS
MONTANGON
COSTE
BRISEPTIERRE

Corinne
Jean-Claude:

Jean-Luc
Christophe
Stephane
Jean Francois
Emmanuel
Anne

i Roland

Aurelie
Lionel

Jean-Louis
Yannick
Fabienne

iLudovic

Olivier
Loic
Franck

Xavier
Helene

Jean Philippe
Gwenaelle
Lionel

Claire

Daniel
Jerame
Valerie
Nathalie

iBsP

ASA
Les Gladiateurs

LA CHAMBOTTINE
BsP

BsP

APDC

EAC

LEOPARD DES MEIEES
ASCM ENDURANCE

EAC

CAPR
BsSP

ASA

IENDURANCE GRIGNON
ALV

Savinelie

ASPTT ANMNECY
Bsk

[EAC

ELAN VOSLANAIS
Adixen

ACAPP

EMNDURANCE GRIGNON
Credit Agricole
iRunars'armissan

EAC

SATIL COMNCEPT

CAPR

ASA

BsP
ALV

Jocel

VIF
ViH
VIF
VIH
VZ2H
VIH
V3H
VIH
SEF

V3iH
SEF
VIH
SEH

VIH
VIF
VIH
ViH

VIH
V3iH
SEH
VIH
SEF
V3H
VzH

VzH
SEH
ViH
SEH
V3iH
VaF
VeH
VIF
SEF
VaH
VeH
VIH
V2H
VZH
VIH
V3H
VIH
SEH
VeF
VIH
VIH
VZH
VIF

VeF
VezH
VIH
VIF

ViH
VIF

VZH

VIH
SEH
VIF
VIF
VIH
VeF
ViF
VIF
VzH
VeF
SEH
VIH

00:34:33
00:34:34
00:34:40
00:35:05

00:35:59
00:36:58
00:37:09
00:37:43
00:37:43
00:37:43
00:38:22
00:38:22
00:38:28
00:38:44
00:38:48
00:39:00
00:39:12
00:39:25
00:39:39
00:40:23
00:40:28
00:40:34
00:40:55
00:41:10

00:41:22
00:41:47
00:42:10
00:43:31
00:43:38
00:43:43
00:43:50
00:43:52
00:44:13
00:44:34
00:45:00
00:45:21
00:45:25
00:45:49
00:46:20
00:46:20
00:46:52
00:47:47
00:47:54
00:48:58
00:50:03
00:50:07
00:50:34
00:50:37
00:51:20
00:51:28
00:51:38
00:51:42
00:52:52
00:53:02
00:53:44
00:53:47
00:54:08
00:65:39
00:56:00
00:56:14
00:56:25
00:56:31
00:56:49
00:56:50
00:57:17
00:57:30
00:58:03
00:58:03
00:59:50
01:00:21

01:00:33

00:02:33
00:33:30
00:02:40
00:34:01
00:15:58
00:34:55

:00:36:05

00:08:48
00:37:43

100:00:45

00:09:27
00:37:18
00:38:28
00:12:17

00:37:44
00:07:00
00:38:08
00:38:21

00:39:39
00:39:19
00:03:30
00:40:34
00:39:51
00:12:15

00:04:24
00:22:20
00:22:43
00:24:04
00:43:38
00:42:39
00:43:50
00:06:54
00:14:37
00:25:07
00:13:00
00:16:26

00:25:58
00:26:22
00:45:16
00:26:53

i00:27:25
100:46:43

00:10:56
00:47:54
00:50:03
00:20:31
00:49:30
00:45:33
00:31:53
00:19:28
00:51:38
00:22:06
00:33:25
00:51:58
00:21:44
00:52:43
00:22:08
00:36:12
00:27:05

100:55:10
00:56:25

00:24:31
00:24:49
00:55:46
00:27:41
00:25:30
00:26:03
00:38:36
00:30:14
01:00:21
00:59:29

10,12
10,12
1012
10,08
10,05
10,01
993
992
9,87
9,87
9.87
9,82
9.82
982
9.8

9,78
9.76
9,74
9.73
9,67
9,67
966
9.63|
961

9.6
957
954
9,44
9.44
9.43|
942
9.42
939
937
9,34
932
931
928
9,25
9,25
921
9,15
9,14
9,07

897
897
892
891

89

8,83
882
877
877
8,75
8,66
8,64
862
861
8,61
859
B.59
856
855
852
852
8.41
8,39
8,37




